PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CHART
PHYSICAL ELECTRICAL
Reel Length 16.4' (5m) Input Voltage  24VDC
Width 11.75mm(0.46”) Wide LED Type  2022x
Height 0.20" (5.23mm) LED Quantity  97 LED's/ft (320 LED's/m)
Cut Length 1.96" (50mm) Max Power Consumption  4.2W/ft (14W/m)
Adhesive Backing Yes  Max Run Length  16.4' (5m)
Mounting method Adhesive Tape, Mounting Straps Compatible Connectors  N/A
Average Lifespan  50,000 Hours  ENVIRONMETAL
Warranty  5 years  IP Rating  IP68
PHOTOMETRIC Suitable Uses  Wet, Outdoor
CRI  90  Max Operating Temp  -4 - 122° F (-20 - 50° C)
Max Luminous Flux
2700: Up to 190.54 Lumens/ft (625 Lumens/m)
6000: Up to 192.07 Lumens/ft (630 Lumens/m)
Max Storage Temp  -22 - 176° F (-30 - 80° C)
Efficacy (lumens per
watt)
2700K: 89 Lumens/Watt
6000K: 90 Lumens/Watt CONTROL
Beam Angle  180°  Dimmable  Yes, Non-Dimmable Power Supplies ONLY
LED Color Options  CCT 2700K-6000K CV/CC/SPI/DMX Constant Voltage
RGB Wavelength Ranges  N/A STANDARDS/CERTS CE | UL | RoHS | LM80
Summit LED Strip Light – Tunable White
AL-SL-DL-CC-IP68-24-CCT
 Color-Tuning, Waterproof
P R O D U C T  C U T  S H E E T
DESCRIPTION
Tunable White Summit Strip Lights provide
smooth, seamless accent lighting for indoor
spaces, with adjustable color temperature from
2700K to 6000K and dimmable brightness to
match any setting. With an IP68 waterproof rating,
this strip is fully submersible and built to
withstand demanding and extreme environments.
Designed to deliver a clean, continuous line of
light with no visible diodes and no need for a
diffusion lens, they create a polished, professional
look in visible installations. With a 90+ CRI, Summit
ensures accurate, natural color rendering and
vibrant illumination. The flexible construction and
wide 180° beam angle allow the strip to adapt
easily to a variety of layouts and contours, while a
cuttable design every 1.96" (50mm) supports
precise, custom installations.
KEY FEATURES
2700K-6000K CRI 90 Waterproof CSP Technology
Copyright © 2026 aspectLED™ | All Rights Reserved.
For general information purposes only. Specifications, dimensions and construction
not guaranteed and are subject to change without notice.
aspectLED.com 888.503.1317sales@aspectled.com 4900 Constellation Dr, St. Paul, MN 55127
PRODUCT CUT SHEET
Page 2
SKU BUILDER
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Summit LED Strip Light – Tunable White, Waterproof
AL-SL-DL-CC-IP68-24-CCT
Scan the link to check out our online product pages and
discover more about your product.
Find It Online!
SUMMIT LED STRIP LIGHT – TUNABLE WHITE,
WATERPROOF
AL-SL-DL-CC-IP68-24-CCT